
Month Theme Activity 

Friday 13th May 2022 2022 Launch Day Team Building BF Adventure 

Friday 17th June 2022 Courage and Challenge Day Active Plus/Malana Screening 

Friday 15th July 2022 Life in Rural Community  Day  Paddle Boarding & Coastal Safety

August 2022 No Event No Event 

Friday 16th September 2022
Sustainability and Environment

Day
Marine Life Boat Tour & Lobster

Hatchery

Wednesday 12th October,
Thursday 13th October 

Friday 14th October 2022 
 Residential 

Brighton & Emmaus Service Visit/West
Sussex Fire Service 

Friday 18th November 2022 Health & Well Being Day First Aid & Fire Safety & Youth Café

Friday 9th December 2022 Fundraising Day Supermarket/Shopping Centre 

Friday 13th January 2023 Civic Pride Day Police & Carehome Visit 

Friday 10th February 2023 Legal Day Courts/Judge Visit and Debate

Friday 3rd March 2023 Presentations Skills/Drama Day Tolmen Centre 

Friday 21st April 2023 Celebration Gala Tregenna Castle Hotel
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